Domus 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: 1300 236 687 | email: orders@domuslighting.com.au
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Date: March 30, 2026 9:27 am
Pleo 9.6-M-S
Side View Neon Flex LED Strip
Description
The PLEO-9.6 series is a micro LED neon flex available in a side view format, making it ideal for vertical illumination applications. Encased in a
safe, low-voltage polyurethane enclosure, it also comes complete with mounting clips for fast and easy installation.
This series supports a continuous run of up to 5 metres from a single driver feed at one end, or up to 10 metres when powered from both ends.
Available in three colour temperatures, all with a high CRI90 for excellent colour rendering, the PLEO-9.6 delivers vibrant, accurate lighting.
With a high weatherproof rating, this versatile solution from Domus Lighting is suitable for a wide range of indoor and outdoor environments.
Whether highlighting ceiling and floor coves, windows, walls, signage, or more, the PLEO-9.6 series offers flexible, high-quality lighting for
creative and architectural applications.
Item No. Variant
3000K 4000K 5000K
PLEO-9.6-M-S 20371 20372 20373
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 24V
Power (W): 9.6W
IP rating (IP): IP67
LED type: SMD
CCT: 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
LEDs per Metre: 140
Cutting Length: 50mm
lm/W: 25lm
Continuous Run: 5m Max (One end driver feed)
10m Max (Two end driver feed)
Beam angle (º): 115º
Dimmable: Yes
150mm 14.28mm 8m
m
5m
m
9m
m
3000K 4000K 5000K